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No: 19151(02 01)/NIFT-DMN/Estt/2024/14 Date: 21/08/2024
Circular

Pursuant to the approval of the Competent Authority, Hostel Committee is constituted as
follows: -

S. Name of Committee & Designation Contact Details
No
1 Dr Lata Samant, Chairperson, Assistant lata.samant(@nift.ac.in
Professor & Hostel charge +91 89233 75929
2 Dr Vidhu Sekhar P, Assistant Professor & vidhusekhar.p@hnift.ac.in
CAC +91 99958 76421
3 Dr Rahul Kushwaha, Assistant Professor & rahul.kushwaha(@nift.ac.in
UI-ERP +91 85274 32855
4 Ms. Anshu Choudhary, Assistant Professor & | anshu.choudhary@nift.ac.in
RIC +91 96197 98729
5 Ms. Shyakam, Hostel Warden hostelwarden.daman(@nift.ac.in
+91 6386 360 571
6 Mr. Gaurav Mamgain, Assistant Admin gaurav.mamgain@nift.ac.in
+91 99972 91357
7 Mr. Vishwanath Kumar, Jr. Assistant & Nift.daman@nift.ac.in
Academic Affairs +91 88825 32423
9 Ms. Payal Jha, Jr. Assistant payal.jha@nift.ac.in
10 Ms. Goldi Singh, Assistant Account & accountsassistant.daman(@nift.ac.in
Finance +91 6354 847 067

1. The committee shall conduct surprise checks in the hostel randomly and shall submit a
compliance report to the Campus Director.

2. The committee shall conduct a surprise visit to the Campus Canteen/Mess and shall
submit a compliance report to the Campus Director.

3. The committee shall enquire into any actions on the part of the students, which can be
construed as misbehavior or misconduct, which disturb the decorum of the Hostels.

4. Students can contact the Chairperson any member of the Hostel committee for any of
their complaints.
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5. The committee shall have a monthly meeting at the Hostel and submit the report to the
Director.

6. The Committee shall Act as a bridge between the Administration Caterers, and Hostel
authorities on the side of the students on the other side. 7. Keeps a check on the daily
issues regarding the Hostel infrastructure, Mess facilities etc.

This issue with the approval of the Competent Authority. x/
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Dr Lata Samant, Chairperson, Assistant Professor & SDAC, NIFT Daman
Dr Vidhu Sekhar P, Assistant Professor & CAC, NIFT Daman

Dr Rahul Kushwaha, Assistant Professor & UI-ERP, NIFT Daman

Ms. Anshu Choudhary, Assistant Professor & CIC, NIFT Daman

Ms. Shyakam, Hostel Warden, NIFT Daman

Mr. Gaurav Mamgain, Assistant Admin, NIFT Daman

Mr. Vishwanath Kumar, Jr. Assistant & Academic Affairs, NIFT Daman
Ms. Goldi Singh, Assistant Account & Finance, NIFT Daman
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Copy To:-

Director officer, NIFT Daman, for Information Please
Account Officer, NIFT Daman, for Information Please
All Students, NIFT Daman

All Notice Board

Record File
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